
             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

NB : The detailed tender document shall be available in the e-tender web portal 

(wbtenders.gov.in) on & from the date of publishing as mentioned above. 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING ONLINE FORWARD AUCTION 

 

ON LINE E-TENDER(Re-tender)  are invited at website: wbtenders.gov.in  from the  General 

Manager  (M&C) ,WBPDCL from willing and eligible Agencies / companies through online 

bidding system for the following : 

  

Name of the job :   

 
Selling of 7000 nos scrap old carpet  from the 

Corporate Office of WBPDCL, Bidyut Unnayan 

Bhaban, Plot 3/C, LA- Block, Sector –III, 

Bidhannagar, Kolkata- 700 106 

 

N IT No. & Date :  WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1435(RT2)/21-22,03.12.21 

  

Sl.  

No. 
Milestone Scheduled date & time 

1 Publishing Date                                10.12.2021, 10.00 Hrs 

2 Document download start  10/12/2021 up to 11:00 Hrs 

3 Bid Submission start & end date 18.12.21,11.00 hrs & 24.12.21,15.00 hrs 

4 Inspection start date 10/12/2021 (11.30 hrs to 16.30 hrs, )  

5 Inspection end date 17/08/2021 (11.30 hrs to 16.30 hrs,)    

6 Date of opening tender 27/12/2021  at 15:05 Hrs   

 

Correspondence Details  

1 Address 

 
The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd.,  

Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, L.A.  Block, Salt Lake City, Sector – III, 

Kolkata : 700106. 

2 
Contact person(WBPDCL, 

Corp), with Ph No& mail ID 

Mr. ANUP JANA 

Sr Manager(PS), M&C , 8336903944,ajana@wbpdcl.co.in 

3 

Contact person for site visit & 

Controlling Officer(WBPDCL, 

Corporate office), with Ph No& mail 

ID. 

Mr Rajesh Sinha, SM(Civil),8336903723, rsinha@wbpdcl.co.in 

 

mailto:ajana@wbpdcl.co.in
mailto:sdey@wbpdcl.co.in

